Komunikat z Igrzysk Mlodziezy Szkolnej powiatu rzeszowskiego w indywidualnych

mistrzostwach w LA.

Rzeszow 20.09.2022 1.

DZIEWCZETA:
100 M
2. Bak Zuzanna - SP Zaczernie - 14,17
3. Lukasz Judyta - SP Trzebownisko - 14,60
4. Tarnawska Julia - SP Jasionka - 15,38
5. Czyz Daria - SP Jasionka - 15,38
6. Bieniek Milena - SP nr 1 Stobierna - 15,77
7. Piekara Aleksandra - SP Trzebownisko - 16,22
8. Pieczonka Wiktoria - SP Laka - 16,57
9. Stach Aleksandra - SP Kielanéwka - 16,96
10. Rzucidlo Marlena - SP Ractawowka - 17,04
11. Lech Wiktoria - SP Laka - 17,19
12. Motyka Maja - SP Kielanéwka - 17,85
13. Pieta Oliwia - SP nr 1 Stobierna - 18,25
300 M
1. Bauer Maja - SP Zaczernie - 49,28
2. Bielska Maja - SP nr 1 Stobierna - 51,35
3. Kozubal Oliwia - SP Dynéw - 55,08
4. Gebarowska Maja - SP nr 1 Niechobrz - 55,24
5. Plonka Aleksandra - SP Raclawowka - 68,40
PK. Kot Milena - SP Trzebownisko - 55,15
600 M
1. Wandas Zuzanna - SP Zaczernie - 1,56,90
2. Pyrcz Nikola - SP Zaczernie - 1,58,76
3. Pyrcz Roksana - SP Zaczernie - 2,00,26
4. Niedzielska Ola - SP Dynow - 2,14,00
5. Pyrda Aleksandra - SP Dynéw - 2,14,23
6. Zimniak Malwina - SP Sokotow Mip. - 2,17,39
7. Kalembkiewicz Kornelia - SP nr 1 Trzebo$ - 2,28,90
8. Dudzinska Julia - SP Nowa Wies - 2,48,27
80 m ppl
1. Kot Milena - SP Trzebownisko - 15,79
2. Ostrowska Martyna - SP Jasionka - 16,89
3. Tracz Maja - SP Jasionka - 18,56
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Skok w dal

Matuta Amelia - SP nr 1 Trzebos
Pustelak Kinga - SP Zaczernie
Mikuta Wiktoria - SP Trzebownisko
Plizga Kinga - SP Trzebownisko
Barczak Zuzanna - SP Jasionka
Hyra Karina - SP Trzebownisko
Prin Monika - SP Dynow
Rebisz Kinga - SP Raclawowka
Halko Emilia - SP Dynow

Skok wzwyz
Dygdon Vanessa - SP Zaczernie

Zajchowska Eliza - SP Zaczernie
Dudzinska Marcelina - SP Nowa Wie$

Koziet Brygida - SP Nowa Wie$
Pchnig¢cie kula

Sowa Daria - SP Ractawowka

Gancarz Zuzanna - SP Laka

Dzialowska Gabriela - SP Trzebownisko

Bobet Gabriela - SP Zaczernie

Makara Wiktoria - SP Lgka
Wytrwat Karolina - SP Trzebownisko
Kmiotek Karolina - SP Nowa Wie$
Domin Magdalena - SP Dynow

Zidtek Paulina - SP Trzebownisko
. Maj Weronika - SP Dynéw
. Ciuba Julia - SP nr 1 Niechobrz
. Prokop Jadwiga - SP Dynéw

Rzut oszczepem
Bielenda Wiktoria - SP Jasionka

Zak Olga - SP Trzebownisko
Mazur Antonina - SP Jasionka
Wiech Marcelina - SP Trzebownisko
Kuna Maja - SP Kielanéwka
Blazej Maja - SP Kielanowka

Orzechowska Natalia - SP Kielanowka

3,83
3,72
3,70
3,68
3,57
3,48
3,38
3,35
3,20

135
130
110

7,92
7,62
7,51
7,26
6,99
6,85
6,66
5,90
5,80
5,80
5,73
4,69

18,83
15,84
13,55
12,18
6,73
6,51
5,50
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CHLOPCY:

100M
Rodzinka Filip - SP Zaczernie
Woeisto Oskar - SP Trzebownisko
Rychel Kamil - SP Sokotow Mip.
Bogucki Szymon - SP Trzebownisko
Gumiela Jakub - SP Dynéw
Lach Kacper - SP Dynéw
Glowiak Karol - SP nr 1 Stobierna
Piestrzak Marcin - SP Zaczernie
Szczygiet Dominik - SP nr 1 Stobierna
. Kedzior Jakub - SP Dynow
. Kawa Radostaw - SP nr 1 Niechobrz
. Domka Pawet - SP nr 1 Niechobrz
. Ciasnocha Tomasz - SP Lgka
. Chmiel Maciej - SP Laka

. Zubrzycki Michat - SP Kielanéwka

300 m

Chrzastek Oliwier - SP Jasionka
Szczygiet Dominik - SP nr 1 Stobierna
Cwikta Jakub - SP Dynéw
Sendecki Michat - SP nr 1 Niechobrz
Fornal Arkadiusz - SP Straszydle

Zaborski Hubert - SP Kielanéwka

Drazek Filip - SP Kielanowka
1000 m

Dziepak Dawid - SP Dynéw

Falda Karol - SP nr 1 Trzebo$

Kloc Mateusz - SP Trzebownisko

Stec Tymoteusz - SP Trzebownisko

Wozny Mateusz - SP Zaczernie

Carlos Sousa Ploszaj - SP nr 1 Trzebo$

Stec Pawet - SP nr 1 Trzebo$
Skok w dal

Szostek Krystian
Wisniewski Hieronim
Binczak Jakub - SP Dynow
Bielenda Mateusz
Kloc Franciszek

Lampart Kacper
Plesniak Arkadiusz
Kot Krzysztof
Kalandyk Kacper

- SP Zaczernie
- SP Zaczernie

- SP Zaczernie

- SP Trzebownisko
Zabek Filip - SP Trzebownisko
- SP Zaczernie

- SP Zaczernie

- SP Zaczernie

- SP Kielanowka

12,54
12,88
13,27
13,38
13,44
13,49
13,79
13,80
14,67
15,01
15,22
15,71
15,91
16,20
16,66

46,11
47,50
49,95
53,72
55,61
60,02
68,87

3,23,12
3,28,85
3,33,15
3,33,92
3,37,40
3,53,37
4,21,96

- 5,36
- 4,79
- 4,68
- 4,46
- 4,24
- 4,17
- 4,17
- 3,94
- 3,74
- 3,40
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Skok wzwyz

Wojcik Antoni - SP Trzebownisko
Rogowski Szymon - SP Zaczernie
Brzyski Konrad - SP Nowa Wie$

Po6ttorak Mateusz - SP nr 1 Stobierna
Rzeszutek Mateusz - SP Nowa Wie$
Warzybok Patryk - SP Siedliska
Jabtonski Bartlomiej - SP Trzebownisko

Pchnig¢cie kulg
Ploszaj Bartlomiej; - SP Sokotow Mip.

Chajec Mateusz - SP Trzebownisko
Kus Adrian - SP Siedliska
Matuta Kacper - SP Straszydle
Bober Sebastian - SP Jasionka

Vodovytskij Roman - SP Kielanowka

Rzut oszczepem

Rebisz Sebastian - SP Trzebownisko
Glowiak Karol - SP nr 1 Stobierna
Drewniak Franciszek - SP Dynow
Hubert Lawenda - SP Kielanéwka
Kli§ Maciej - SP Kielanowka

Rak Pawet - SP Straszydle

145
135
130
130
130
130
125

8,05
8,04
7,58
7,50
7,37
7,08

29,52
24,95
21,35
19,82
17,91
NM



